Tune VWS E
colour included
in the price
Tune VWS 1800 ↕ × 490 ↔ E1
colour: Noble Brown
MOA heating element, chrom
20180828 Małkowski Przemysław page 1 of 8TERMA | www.termaheat.com

[mm]
g
[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product code
Configuration code p. 7
600 590 400 490 500 50 5,77 13,24 WLTSV060059
600 790 600 690 500 50 7,69 17,60 WLTSV060079
600 990 800 890 500 50 9,62 21,95 WLTSV060099
600 1190 1000 1090 500 50 11,54 26,31 WLTSV060119
600 1390 1000 1290 500 50 13,47 30,66 WLTSV060139
600 1590 1200 1490 500 50 15,26 34,62 WLTSV060159
1800 290 600 190 1600 50 7,83 17,57 WLTSV180029
1800 490 1000 390 1600 50 13,06 29,18 WLTSV180049
1800 690 1500 590 1600 50 18,29 40,77 WLTSV180069
20180828 Małkowski Przemysław page 3 of 8TERMA | www.termaheat.com
Tune VWS E
colour included